Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Waste Contracts
Establishment

Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Love Food Hate Waste Campaign

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Training and Development
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Travel and Transport
Professional Meetings
Other Professional Fees
Other Professional Fees

Month:

Payment Date
13/05/2015
14/05/2015
18/05/2015
20/05/2015
21/05/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
09/06/2015
09/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015

May 15

Transaction
Number

2-16555534
2-86662184
2-75336365
2-26994152
2-42140207
2-67018374
2-56583598
2-56584604
2-56540077
2-76031067
2-00668830
1-76081792
1-08221568

Amount Type

£205 REVENUE
£23 REVENUE

£2,304 REVENUE

£36 REVENUE
£252 REVENUE
£142 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£82 REVENUE
£309 REVENUE
£228 REVENUE
£81 REVENUE
£15 REVENUE
£8 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Virgin Trains

Amazon site equipment
Local Gov Annual Conference
Virgin Trains
Westminster Forum
Letsrecycle.com

Virgin Trains

Virgin Trains

Virgin Trains

DVLA LICENCE

Imperial Hotel London
Train Ticket Embankment
West Coast Trains



