**Body Name:** Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: May 15

## **CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS**

Service Area				Transaction			
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number A	mount	Туре	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings	13/05/2015	2-16555534	£205	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	14/05/2015	2-86662184	£23	REVENUE	Amazon site equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	18/05/2015	2-75336365	£2,304	REVENUE	Local Gov Annual Conference
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	20/05/2015	2-26994152	£36	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	21/05/2015	2-42140207	£252	REVENUE	Westminster Forum
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	04/06/2015	2-67018374	£142	REVENUE	Letsrecycle.com
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	04/06/2015	2-56583598	£6	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	04/06/2015	2-56584604	£82	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	04/06/2015	2-56540077	£309	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Love Food Hate Waste Campaign	Travel and Transport	09/06/2015	2-76031067	£228	REVENUE	DVLA LICENCE
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	09/06/2015	2-00668830	£81	REVENUE	Imperial Hotel London
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Other Professional Fees	05/06/2015	1-76081792	£15	REVENUE	Train Ticket Embankment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Other Professional Fees	05/06/2015	1-08221568	£8	REVENUE	West Coast Trains